Coppa Italia di basket 2008/2009

GRENAT grenat
VITAMINATERAMO /eprix

PetruzzoKukoc petruzzo
penetra e scarica garkal

il colore viola porfanta
veco giuliazuki

PELATUCCIO Razzente reyv84
Sporting Ancona Ventroux

GRENAT grenat
penetra e scarica garkal

il colore viola porfanta
PELATUCCIO Razzente reyv84

GRENAT grenat
il colore viola porfanta

79
68

83
88
89
79
84
64

103

106
103

69
48

Final Eight

Banca Tercas Teramo (76)
Montepaschi Siena (77)
Montepaschi Siena (77)
Banca Tercas Teramo (76)
Montepaschi Siena (77)
Banca Tercas Teramo (76)
Benetton Treviso (78)
Lottomatica Roma (76)

La Fortezza Bologna (98)
Montepaschi Siena (85)

La Fortezza Bologna (98)
La Fortezza Bologna (98)

Montepaschi Siena (70)
La Fortezza Bologna (69)

Benetton Treviso (+3)
Lottomatica Roma (-9)
Banca Tercas Teramo (+6)
Montepaschi Siena (+12)
Montepaschi Siena (+12)
Benetton Treviso (+3)
Banca Tercas Teramo (+6)
NGC Cantu (-12)

Montepaschi Siena (+5)
Banca Tercas Teramo (-8)
La Fortezza Bologna (+8)
Montepaschi Siena (+5)

La Fortezza Bologna (-1)
La Fortezza Bologna (-1)



